
INSTALL  INSTRUCTION

STEP-1

STEP-2

STEP-3

STEP-4
(H) Square Washer (4) (I) Plastic Sleeve (4) 

(A) M8x44 screws (8) 

(J) M6x30 screws(4) (K) M8x30 screws(4) 

(C) Φ8 Flat washer (24) (D) M8x34 screws (4) (B) M8 Cap nut (16) (E) M8x60 screws(4) 

B

B
B

E
C

C
B

A

A C

C

C

D
D

J/K

I H

(F) 3mm Allen Key (1) (G) 5mm Allen Key (1) (H) 6mm Allen Key (1) 

H

F

F

G

G


